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Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for lIT Kanpur
for SC Category

Category Gender Opening Closing

Program Name Rank Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 SC Gender-Neutra 449 958
Years, Bachelor of [
Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 SC Female-only 1805 2655
Years, Bachelor of (including
Technology) Supernumerar

y)
Biological Sciences and SC Gender-Neutra 1623 1974
Bioengineering (4 Years, I
Bachelor of Technology)
Biological Sciences and SC Female-only 3313 3355
Bioengineering (4 Years, (including
Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerar

y)
Chemical Engineering (4 SC Gender-Neutra 855 1165
Years, Bachelor of I
Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 SC Female-only 1635 2062
Years, Bachelor of (including
Technology) Supernumerar

y)
Chemistry (4 Years, SC Gender-Neutra 2460 2567

Bachelor of Science)



N/

Chemistry (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Earth Sciences (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Earth Sciences (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

GETMYUNI

4142

982

2680

55

133

1636

4511

806

2897

4596

1431

2802

89

397

2562

4511

1426

3401



N/

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Science)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

Female-only
(including
Supernumerar
y)

Gender-Neutra
[

GETMYUNI

207

769

1544

3140

212

1148

586

1541

1534

426

1152

1853

3631

372

1341

815

2026

1980
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Physics (4 Years, Bachelor SC Female-only 3812 3812
of Science) (including

Supernumerar

y)
Statistics and Data Science SC Gender-Neutra 230 458
(4 Years, Bachelor of I
Science)
Computer Science and SC (PwD) Gender-Neutra 4 4

Engineering (4 Years, |
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and SC (PwD) Female-only 8 8
Engineering (4 Years, (including
Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerar

y)
Mechanical Engineering (4 SC (PwD) Gender-Neutra 5P 5P
Years, Bachelor of I
Technology)

N/

GETMYUNI
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