

Minimum Rank Required in JEE Advanced for IIT Kanpur for SC Category

Program Name	Category	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	449	958
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1805	2655
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	1623	1974
Biological Sciences and Bioengineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	3313	3355
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	855	1165
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1635	2062
Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	2460	2567



GETMYUNI

Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	4142	4596
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	982	1431
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	2680	2802
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	55	89
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	133	397
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Gender-Neutra	1636	2562
Earth Sciences (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	4511	4511
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	806	1426
Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	2897	3401



GETMYUNI

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	207	426
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	769	1152
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	1544	1853
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	3140	3631
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	212	372
Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1148	1341
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	586	815
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	1541	2026
Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Gender-Neutra	1534	1980



GETMYUNI

Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	3812	3812
Statistics and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	SC	Gender-Neutra I	230	458
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	4	4
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerar y)	8	8
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutra I	5P	5P



GETMYUNI